
SEXUAL EXPLOITATION OF A MINOR – UTAH CODE § 76-5B-201 

CASES & CHARGES FILED 
Date Range: cases filed from 07/01/2016 though 06/30/2019 

CASES & CHARGES RESULTING IN CONVICTION 
Note: at least one conviction in the case was for Sexual Exploitation of a Minor 

SENTENCES FOR FY2017 CASES 

DEFENDANTS WITH PRIOR CONVICTION 
From our review, the percentage of defendants in this data set who, at the time of conviction, had an 
existing prior “sexual exploitation of a minor” conviction was between 2% - 3%. The actual percentage 
may be slightly higher as a result of charging document variation for name or DOB, no SID, etc.

CASES CHARGES % OF CHARGES

AVERAGE
 PER YEAR
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FELONY: 
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FELONY:  
3RD DEGREE

150 1098 7.3 93% 7% (attempts)

CASES CHARGES
UNRESOLVED 
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FILED
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RESULTING IN 
CONVICTION

AVERAGE 
PER CASE

FY2017 92 228 2.5 7
FY2018 87 236 2.7 11
FY2019 64 216 3.4 36

25%

50%

75%

100%

25%

40%

10%

25%

DIRECT TO PRISON
PRISON – FAILED PROBATION
PROBATION SUCCESSFUL
CURRENTLY ON PROBATION


